Model Power Dimensions Colour
Temp
Lumens Beam Angle Trim
Colour
Weight
ST-HML300N-2V 300w 738 x 742 x 170mm 5000K 38,100lm Forward throw Narrow Black 27.8kg
ST-HML300N-V 300w 738 x 742 x 170mm 5000K 37,493lm Forward throw Wide Black 27.8kg
ST-HML400N-2V 400w 738 x 742 x 170mm 5000K 48,300lm Forward throw Narrow Black 28.3kg
ST-HML400N-V 400w 738 x 742 x 170mm 5000K 48,206lm Forward throw Wide Black 28.3kg
ST-HML500N-2V 500w 738 x 742 x 170mm 5000K 56,000lm Forward throw Narrow Black 28.9kg
ST-HML500N-V 500w 738 x 742 x 170mm 5000K 55,124lm Forward throw Wide Black 28.9kg
ST-HML600N-2V 600w 738 x 742 x 170mm 5000K 75,620lm Forward throw Narrow Black 28.9kg
ST-HML600N-V 600w 738 x 742 x 170mm 5000K 72,094lm Forward throw Wide Black 28.9kg
ST-HML800N-2V 800w 738 x 742 x 170mm 5000K 10,9662lm Forward throw Narrow Black 31.1kg
ST-HML800N-V 800w 738 x 742 x 170mm 5000K 10,5950lm Forward throw Wide Black 31.1kg
Product Features
• Available in 300w to 800w
• Quality Meanwell Driver
• 10kV Surge Protector